CH-A

(H-B

FAN OUT LENGTH 18T21cm

Length = L + 12cm

* Measurement

DUPLEX ST/5T0M1162.5/125 )

Wavelength (MM —A=850nm , SM—A=1550nm)

Optical specil Single mode(UPC) | Single mode(APC) | Multi mode(PC)
1. Insertion Loose <0.25dB <0.25dB <0.3dB
2. Return Loose >55dB >65dB ~
* Remake .
‘ NO SC TYPE FC TYPE ST TYPE E-2000 TYPE LC TYPE

1. Single Housing Color Blue Blue , Green Blue
2. Single Boot Color Blue,White Blue,White Biue,White Blue , Green White
3. Multi Housing Color Beige Beige Beige
2. Multi Boot Color Black,Beige or Red|Black,Beige or Red | Black,Beige or Red Black,Beige Grey

*Fiber - Multimode OM1 62.5/125 SCALE SIZE MATERIAL
*Cable Marking — Standard Marking UNIT mm AL

*Cable — OFNR & OFNP . DATE 10.07.25
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